. Hop It

TICKETS

Metro & Lilydale Pick Up/Return $89.95

In Region Pick Up/Return $69.95

iy 1182

Visit up to 4 stops
Read from top to bottom
No groups larger than 6

GET IN TOUCH

contact@hopit.com.au
03 8596 2659

@hopitmelbourne
#hopitmelbourne
Stops

Melbourne City (Grand Hyatt)
Lilydale Train Station (Taxi rank)

Coombe Estate
Helen & Joey Estate

Hubert Estate

Punt Road Wines & Napoleone Cider Bar

Meletos
Yering Farm Wines

Yarra Valley Dairy

Yering Station
(Chateau Yering)

Yarra Valley Chocolaterie
Yarrawood Estate

Balgownie Estate

Mandala Wines

Fin Wines (Sat only)

De Bortoli Wines

Sutherland Estate (weekends only)
Steels Gate Wines

Lilydale Train Station (Taxi rank)
Melbourne City (Grand Hyatt)

Coldstream

BRI

10:10 am
10:55 am

11:05 am
11:10 am
11:15 am
11:17 am
11:19 am
11:22 am
11:25 am
11:30 am
11:36 am
11:39 am
11:42 am
11:45 am
11:49 am
11:53 am
11:57 am

12:00 pm

12:05 pm
12:10 pm
12:15 pm
12:17 pm
12:19 pm
12:22 pm
12:25 pm
12:30 pm
12:36 pm
12:39 pm
12:42 pm
12:45 pm
12:49 pm
12:53 pm
12:57 pm

1:00 pm

KEY

5t Huberts
Meletos

Tekar Estate

6 = N B D e

Coombe Estate

Dominique Portet

9  Levantine Hill Estate
10 Rochferd Wines

11 layden Ong Wines, Watts River Brewing
12 Four Fillars, Payten & Jones

13 Innocent Bystander, Matilda Bay Brewery

14 Boat O'Craigo

Marsondah Hwy

13:05
1:10 pm
1:15 pm
1:17 pm
1:19 pm
1:22 pm
1:25 pm
1:30 pm
1:36 pm
1:39 pm
1:42 pm
1:45 pm
1:49 pm
1:53 pm
1:57 pm

2:00 pm

0 0

Punt Road Wines & Napcleon Cider
Demaine Chandon
Qakridge Wines

Healesville

2:05 pm
210 pm
2:15 pm
217 pm
2:19 pm
2:22 pm
2:25 pm
2:30 pm
2:36 pm
2:39 pm
2:42 pm
2:45 pm
2:49 pm
2:53 pm
2:57 pm

3:00 pm

By 9

15 Yering Farm Wines

1€ Yarra Valley Dairy

17 Yering Station (Chateau Yering)
18 Yarra Valley Chocolaterie
19 Yarrawood Estate

20 Balgownie Estate

21 Mandala Wines

22 Fin Wines

23 De Bortoli Wines

24 Sutherland Estate

25 Steels Gate Wines

Arrive/Depart Arrive/Depart Arrive/Depart Arrive/Depart Arrive/Depart

3:05 pm
3:10 pm
3:115pm
3117 pm
3:19pm
3:22 pm
3:25pm
3:30 pm
336 pm
3:39 pm
3:42 pm
345 pm
3:49 pm
3:53 pm
3:57 pm
4:00 pm

4:15 pm
5:00 pm



